Product family data sheet
w
w
w
.c
r
e
e

Labeling document.
Color
CCT range base order Codes
Min. Luminous Flux  @ 88 mA
order Code
Min. Max. Group Flux (lm)
@ 85 °C
Flux (lm)
@ 25 °C*
Cool White 5000 K 8300 K
R2 114 130 XTEHVW-D0-0000-00000LE51
R3 122 139 XTEHVW-D0-0000-00000LF51
Neutral White 3700 K 5000 K
Q5 107 122 XTEHVW-D0-0000-00000LDE5
R2 114 130 XTEHVW-D0-0000-00000LEE5
Warm White 2600 K 3700 K
Q4 100 114 XTEHVW-D0-0000-00000LCE7
Q5 107 122 XTEHVW-D0-0000-00000LDE7
FLuX CHArACTErisTiCs, 24-VoLT XT-E HVW (44 mA, TJ = 85 °C)
The following table provides several base order codes for 24-V XLamp XT-E HVW LEDs. It is important to note that the
base order codes listed here are a subset of the total available order codes for the product family. For more order codes,
as well as a complete description of the order-code nomenclature, please consult the XLamp XT Family Binning and
Labeling document.
Color
CCT range base order Codes
Min. Luminous Flux  @ 44 mA
order Code
Min. Max. Group Flux (lm)
@ 85 °C
Flux (lm)
@ 25 °C*
Cool White 5000 K 8300 K
Q5 107 122 XTEHVW-H0-0000-00000LD51
R2 114 130 XTEHVW-H0-0000-00000LE51
Neutral White 3700 K 5000 K
Q5 107 122 XTEHVW-H0-0000-00000LDE5
R2 114 130 XTEHVW-H0-0000-00000LEE5
Warm White 2600 K 3700 K
Q3 93.9 107 XTEHVW-H0-0000-00000LBE7
Q4 100 114 XTEHVW-H0-0000-00000LCE7
Notes:
• Cree maintains a tolerance of ±7% on flux and power measurements, ±0.005 on chromaticity (CCx, CCy)
measurements and ±2 on CRI measurements.
• Typical CRI for Cool White (5000 K - 8300 K CCT) is 68.
• Typical CRI for Neutral White (3700 K - 5000 K CCT) is 75.
• Typical CRI for Warm White (2600 K - 3700 K CCT) is 82.
* Flux values at 25 °C are calculated and for reference only.
XLamp XT-E HVW LED
Copyright © 2011-2013 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo and XLamp® are
registered trademarks of Cree, Inc. 4
FLuX CHArACTErisTiCs, 48-VoLT XT-E HVW (22 mA, TJ = 85 °C)
The following table provides several base order codes for 48-V XLamp XT-E HVW LEDs. It is important to note that the
base order codes listed here are a subset of the total available order codes for the product family. For more order codes,
as well as a complete description of the order-code nomenclature, please consult the XLamp XT Family Binning and
Labeling document.
Color
CCT range base order Codes
Min. Luminous Flux  @ 22 mA
order Code
Min. Max. Group Flux (lm)
@ 85 °C
Flux (lm)
@ 25 °C*
Cool White 5000 K 8300 K
R4 130 150 XTEHVW-Q0-0000-00000LG51
R5 139 161 XTEHVW-Q0-0000-00000LH51
Neutral White 3700 K 5000 K
Q5 107 124 XTEHVW-Q0-0000-00000LDE5
R2 114 132 XTEHVW-Q0-0000-00000LEE5
Warm White 2600 K 3700 K
Q4 100 116 XTEHVW-Q0-0000-00000LCE7
Q5 107 124 XTEHVW-Q0-0000-00000LDE7
Notes:
• Cree maintains a tolerance of ±7% on flux and power measurements, ±0.005 on chromaticity (CCx, CCy)
measurements and ±2 on CRI measurements.
• Typical CRI for Cool White (5000 K - 8300 K CCT) is 68.